Survey Results 8/13/12 3:30 PM

PAGE: GENERAL INFORMATION

1. GENERAL INFORMATION What is this Poodle's country of birth?

Response

Count
Show replies 776
answered question 776

skipped question 72
2. Where did you obtain this Poodle?

Response Response

Percent Count
Bred it yourself 15.8% 132
Directly from a breeder 73.4% 614
Online breeder 1.0% 8
Pet Store 1.1% 9
Poodle Rescue 3.0% 25
Shelter 1.4% 12
Other 4.4% 37
If other, where did you get this Poodle? 42

Show replies
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answerea question 83/
skipped question 1
3. This Poodle's Date or Year of birth?
Response
Count
Show replies 822
answered question 822
skipped question 26
4. What activities does/has this Poodle participated in?
Response Response
Percent Count
Agility Trials 17.3% 138
Assistance/Therapy 17.0% 135
Companion/Pet 79.3% 631
Dog shows_ (Breed 38.3% 305
Conformation)
Hunting tests 4.9% 39
Obedience Trials 30.7% 244
Dallis Triale 1R 70/ 127
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|\a||y iAo 1Vv.1 /U 1V
Search & Rescue 0.6% 5
Service Dog 2.5% 20
Tracking Trials 4.9% 39
Other Activities 10.1% 80
If other activities, please describe 124
Show replies
answered question 796
skipped question 52
PAGE: DOG INFORMATION
5. DOG INFORMATION Is this Poodle a:
Response Response
Percent Count
Toy 9.1% 76
Miniature 17.0% 142
Standard 73.8% 615
answered question 833
skipped question 15
6. What is this Poodle's coat color?
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Response Response
Percent Count
Black 38.0% 317
White 14.1% 118
Cream 10.8% a0
Brown 7.5% 63
Silver 6.9% 58
Apricot 8.6% 72
Other 14.0% 117
answered question 835
skipped question 13
7. What is the sex of this Poodle?
Response Response
Percent Count
Male 47.1% 392
Female 52.9% 441
answered question 833
skipped question 15
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8. Has this Poodle been spayed/neutered?

Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 67.6% 564
No 32.4% 270
answered question 834
skipped question 14
PAGE: AGE SPAYED/NEUTERED
9. At what age was this dog spayed/neutered?
Response Response
Percent Count
0 to 6 months 17.5% 98
from 6 months to 2 years 49.0% 275
from 2 to 5 years 17.3% 97
from 5 to 10 years 14.4% 81
over 10 years 1.8% 10
answered question 561
skipped question 287
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PAGE: DOG STILL LIVING?

10. Is this Poodle still living?

Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 69.0% 575
No 31.0% 258
answered question 833
skipped question 15
PAGE: AGE AT DEATH
11. At what age did this dog die?
Response Response
Percent Count
under 5 years 8.1% 21
from 5 to 10 years 23.6% 61
from 10 to 13 years 36.3% 94
from 13 to 16 years 23.6% 61
over 16 years 8.5% 22
answered question 259
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skipped question 589
PAGE: GENERAL HEALTH
12. What is/was the overall health of this dog?
Response Response
Percent Count
Excellent 59.3% 491
Good 28.4% 235
Fair 9.4% 78
Poor 2.3% 19
Bad 0.6% 5
answered question 828
skipped question 20
13. Has this dog had significant health problems?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 31.1% 255
No 68.9% 566
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answered question 821
skipped question 27
PAGE: AGE AT ONSET OF HEALTH ISSUES
14. At what age did this dog begin to have significant health issues?
Response Response
Percent Count
0-6 months 11.6% 30
from 6 months to 2 years 24.3% 63
from 2 years to 5 years 24.3% 63
from 5 years to 10 years 28.2% 73
over 10 years 11.6% 30
answered question 259
skipped question 589
PAGE: FLEA/TICK/VACCINATION/FOOD QUESTIONS
15. Is this dog on flea preventative?
Response Response
Percent Count
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Yes 57.4% 472
No 42.6% 351
answered question 823

skipped question 25

16. Is this dog on a tick preventative?

Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 46.0% 376
No 54.0% 441
answered question 817
skipped question 31
17. Is this dog on heartworm prevention?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 66.6% 550
No 33.4% 276
answered question 826
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skipped question 22
18. Is this dog given regular vaccinations?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 68.8% 569
No 31.2% 258
answered question 827
skipped question 21
19. Has this dog had adverse reaction(s) to any vaccination?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 7.8% 64
No 92.2% 754
answered question 818
skipped question 30
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20. Do you run titres on your dog?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 25.7% 207
No 74.3% 598
answered question 805

skipped question 43
21. What type(s) of food does this dog eat? (Please mark all that apply)

Response Response

Percent Count
Dry food 89.0% 736
Canned food 32.5% 269
Home cooked 28.1% 232
BARF (Bones and Raw) 19.8% 164
If commercial diet, please list brand(s) of food 529

Show replies

answered question 827

skipped question 21
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PAGE: GENETIC HEALTH TESTING/ OFA HIP TEST?

22. GENETIC HEALTH TESTING Has this dog had an OFA hip evaluation?

Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 36.1% 300
No 63.9% 530
answered question 830
skipped question 18
PAGE: OFA HIP GRADE
23. What OFA grade does this dog have?
Response Response
Percent Count
Excellent 20.7% 62
Good 66.7% 200
Fair 8.0% 24
Borderline 1.0% 3
Mild to Severe 3.7% 11
answered question 300
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skipped question 548
PAGE: OTHER HIP EVALUATION
24. Has this dog had a hip evaluation by another organization?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 10.0% 83
No 90.0% 746
answered question 829
skipped question 19
PAGE: ORGANIZATION EVALUATING HIP
25. What other organization(s) have evaluated this dog’s hips?
Response Response
Percent Count
Pennhip 48.7% 38
Other (please specify) 51.3% 40
Show replies
answered question 78
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skipped question 770
PAGE: ELBOW DYSPLASIA?
26. Has this dog had an OFA exam for elbow dysplasia?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 6.7% 55
No 93.3% 764
answered question 819
skipped question 29
PAGE: ELBOW EVALUATION
27. What was the result of the dog’s elbow dysplasia evaluation?
Response Response
Percent Count
Normal elbows 96.8% 61
Grade 1 elbow dysplasia 0.0% 0
Grade 2 elbow dysplasia 0.0% 0
Grade 3 elbow dysplasia 3.2% 2
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answered question 63
skipped question 785
PAGE: PATELLAR LUXATION?
28. Has this dog had an OFA exam for Patellar Luxation?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 7.1% 59
No 92.9% 767
answered question 826
skipped question 22
PAGE: PATELLAR LUXATION GRADE
29. What was the result of the dog’s patellar luxation examination?
Response Response
Percent Count
Patellar luxation free 86.0% 49
Grade 1 Patellar luxation 5.3% 3
Grade 2 Patellar luxation 5.3% 3
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Grade 3 Patellar luxation 3.5% 2
answered question 57
skipped question 791
PAGE: OPTIGEN PRA TEST?
30. Has this dog had the Optigen test for PRA?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 10.9% 89
No 89.1% 731
answered question 820
skipped question 28
PAGE: PRA TEST RESULT
31. What was the result of the dog’s Optigen PRA test?
Response Response
Percent Count
Clear 89.0% 81
Carrier 9.9% 9
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Affected 1.1% 1
answered question 91
skipped question 757
PAGE: CERF EXAMS?
32. Has this dog had a CERF exam?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 44 .5% 359
No 55.5% 448
answered question 807
skipped question 41
33. Does this dog get annual CERF exams?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 24.6% 196
No 75.4% 601
answered question 797
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skipped question 51

PAGE: HEALTH/TEMPERAMENT ISSUES/CANCER?

34. HEALTH/TEMPERAMENT ISSUES Cancer?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 13.2% 109
No 86.8% 716

answered question 825
skipped question 23

PAGE: CANCER TYPES
35. What cancer types has this dog been diagnosed with?

Response Response

Percent Count
Adrenal cancer 1.0% 1
Fibrosarcoma 1.0% 1
Hemangiosarcoma 11.8% 12
Leukemia 2.9% 3
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Liver cancer 6.9% 7
Lung cancer 8.8% 9
Lymphoma 11.8% 12
Mammary Cancer 6.9% 7
Mast cell tumor 5.9% 6
Melanoma 6.9% 7
Osteosarcoma 9.8% 10
Ovarian cancer 1.0% 1
Pituitary tumors 1.0% 1
Prostate cancer 1.0% 1
Sebaceous gland tumors 0.0% 0
Squamous cell tumor 8.8% 9
Testicular cancer 1.0% 1
Urinary bladder cancer 3.9% 4
Other cancer 22.5% 23
Which of these cancers were confirmed by biopsy/gi]stologl_gy? 83
ow replies
answered question 102
skipped question 746

PAGE: G.I. DISORDERS?
36. Gastrointestinal disorders?
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Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 15.7% 129
No 84.3% 693

answered question 822
skipped question 26

PAGE: G.l. DISORDER TYPES
37. What types of gastrointestinal problems has this dog been diagnosed with?

Response Response

Percent Count
Bloat, medically corrected 9.4% 12
Bloat with torsion, medically 18.9% o4
corrected
Bloat with torsion, o
euthanized/not survived 71% 9
Colitis 13.4% 17
Gastritis 13.4% 17
Inflammatory Bowel disease 22.8% 29
Intussusception 0.0% 0
Malabsorption 4.7% 6
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Megaesophagus 0.8% 1
Splenic torsion 0.8% 1
Other (please specify) 37.8% 48
Show replies
answered question 127
skipped question 721
PAGE: CARDIOVASCULAR DISORDERS?
38. Cardiovascular disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 5.3% 43
No 94.7% 776
answered question 819
skipped question 29
PAGE: CARDIOVASCULAR DISORDER TYPES
39. What cardiac disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?
Response Response
Percent Count
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Atrial Septal Defect 2.3% 1
Cardiomyopathy 9.3% 4
Congestive heart failure 23.3% 10
Degenerative valve disease 9.3% 4
Heart murmur 55.8% 24
Mitral valve defect 18.6% 8
Patent ductus arteriosis 0.0% 0
Pulmonic stenosis 0.0% 0
Subaortic Stenosis 0.0% 0
Tricuspid valve defect 2.3% 1
Other (please specify) 32 6% 14
Show replies ’

answered question 43

skipped question 805
PAGE: RESPIRATORY DISORDERS?
40. Respiratory disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count

Yes 1.8% 15
No 98.2% 803
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answered question 818
skipped question 30
PAGE: RESPIRATORY DISORDER TYPES
41. What respiratory disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?
Response Response
Percent Count
Collapsed trachea 18.2% 2
Elongated soft palate 0.0% 0
Stenosis nares 0.0% 0
V-shaped soft palate 0.0% 0
Other (_please specify) 81.8% 9
Show replies
answered question 11
skipped question 837
PAGE: EYE DISORDERS?
42. Eye disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count

file:///Users/janetdcollins/Desktop/Survey%20Results%20All%20Poodles.webarchive

Page 23 of 46


http://www.surveymonkey.com/sr.aspx?sm=Rpfj0NqdKo7xx56sXh9sjOVlgtJ0Ka6bIzzWd%2fyIHX4%3d#

Survey Results 8/13/12 3:30 PM

Yes 11.1% 91
No 88.9% 728
answered question 819

skipped question 29

PAGE: EYE DISORDER TYPES

43. What eye disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?

Response Response

Percent Count
Cataracts 27.8% 25
Corneal dystrophy 0.0% 0
Corneal ulcer 2.2% 2
Distichiasis 7.8% 7
Dry eye 8.9% 8
Ectropian 2.2% 2
Entropian 11.1% 10
Juvenile cataracts 1.1% 1
Optic nerve hypoplasia (ONH) 0.0% 0
Persistent papillary membranes 3.3% 3
Progressive retinal atrophy 2 20, >

(PRA)
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Senile cataracts 11.1% 10

Other (please specify) 33.3% 30

Show replies

answered question 90
skipped question 758
PAGE: EAR DISORDERS?
44, Ear disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 11.0% 90
No 89.0% 726
answered question 816
skipped question 32
PAGE: EAR DISORDER TYPES
45. What ear disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?
Response Response
Percent Count
Chronic ear infection 74.2% 66
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Deafness 5.6% 5

Other (please specify) 28.1% 25

Show replies

answered question 89
skipped question 759
PAGE: NEUROLOGICAL/MUSCULAR DISORDERS?
46. Neurological and/or Muscular disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 8.8% 72
No 91.2% 743
answered question 815
skipped question 33

PAGE: NEUROLOGICAL/MUSCULAR DISORDER TYPES

47. What neurological and/or muscular disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?

Response Response

Percent Count

Degenerative Myelopathy 9.0% 6
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0,
origin known 19.4% 13
Epilepsy, idiopathic 26.9% 18
Muscle Spasms 6.0% 4
Polymicrogyria 0.0% 0
Other (_please specify) 49.3% 33
Show replies
answered question 67
skipped question 781
PAGE: SKIN DISORDERS?
48. Skin disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 9.1% 74
No 90.9% 741
answered question 815
skipped question 33

PAGE: SKIN DISORDER TYPES

49. What skin disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?
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Response Response

Percent Count
Alopecia 0.0% 0
Autoimmune skin disease 6.5% 5
Food/medicine allergies 16.9% 13
Seasonal allergies 26.0% 20
Sebaceous Adenitis 20.8% 16
Other (please specify) 50.6% 39
Show replies |
answered question 77
skipped question 771
PAGE: LIVER DISORDERS?
50. Liver disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 3.2% 26
No 96.8% 788
answered question 814
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skipped question 34
PAGE: LIVER DISORDER TYPES
51. What liver disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?
Response Response
Percent Count
Chronic Active Hepatitis 8.0% 2
Hepatitis 0.0% 0
Portosystemic shunts 4.0% 1
Other (_please specify) 88.0% 22
Show replies
answered question 25
skipped question 823
PAGE: ORTHOPEDIC DISORDERS?
52. Orthopedic disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 10.3% 84
No 89.7% 731
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answered question 815
skipped question 33
PAGE: ORTHOPEDIC DISORDER TYPES
53. What orthopedic disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?
Response Response
Percent Count
Arthritis 34.5% 29
Cruciate ligament rupture 9.5% 8
Dwarfism 0.0% 0
Elbow dysplasia 1.2% 1
Hip dysplasia 20.2% 17
Hocks, hyperextended 1.2% 1
Hocks, subluxation 0.0% 0
Legg-calve-perthes 4.8% 4
Patellar luxation 23.8% 20
Other (please specify) 3339, 28
Show replies '
answered question 84
skipped question 764
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PAGE: BLOOD/LYMPH DISORDERS?

54. Blood/Lymph disorders?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 2.8% 23
No 97.2% 793

answered question 816
skipped question 32

PAGE: BLOOD/LYMPH DISORDER TYPES
55. What blood or lymphatic system disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?

Response Response

Percent Count
Anemia 0.0% 0
Autoimmune Hemolytic Anemia 34.8% 8
Idiopathic thrombocytopenia 13.0% 3
Leukemia 8.7% 2
Von Willebrand’s disease 4.3% 1
Other (please specify) 52.2% 12

Show replies
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answered question 23
skipped question 825
PAGE: ENDOCRINE DISORDERS?
56. Endocrine disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 51% 41
No 94.9% 770
answered question 811
skipped question 37
PAGE: ENDOCRINE DISORDER TYPES
57. What endocrine disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?
Response Response
Percent Count
Addison’s disease 48.7% 19
Autoimmune thyroiditis 0.0% 0
Cushing’s disease 15.4% 6
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Diabetes Mellitus 5.1% 2
Hyperthyroid 0.0% 0
Hypothyroid 35.9% 14
Pancreatitis 10.3% 4
Pituitary 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 7.7% 3
Show replies ’
answered question 39
skipped question 809
PAGE: KIDNEY DISORDERS?
58. Kidney disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 4.2% 34
No 95.8% 777
answered question 811
skipped question 37

PAGE: KIDNEY DISORDER TYPES
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59. What kidney disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?

8/13/12 3:30 PM

Response Response
Percent Count
Bladder and kidney stones 5.9% 2
Ectopic ureters 0.0% 0
Familial kidney disease 2.9% 1
Renal dysplasia 5.9% 2
Other (please speci
Show rep(lgs P fY) 85'3% 29
answered question 34
skipped question 814
PAGE: REPRODUCTIVE DISORDERS?
60. Reproductive disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 3.4% 28
No 96.6% 785
answered question 813
skipped question 35
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PAGE: REPRODUCTIVE DISORDER TYPES

61. What reproductive disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?

Response Response

Percent Count
Abnormal sperm 0.0% 0
Cryptorchid/monorchid 7.1% 2
Eclampsia 0.0% 0
Failure to conceive 3.6% 1
False pregnancy 3.6% 1
Genital infection 3.6% 1
Irregular heat cycle 25.0% 7
Lack of libido 0.0% 0
Litter resorption 7.1% 2
Mastitis 3.6% 1
Prostatitis 10.7% 3
Pyometra 10.7% 3
Sterility 10.7% 3
Testicular atrophy 0.0% 0
Vaginal strictures 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 28.6% 8

Show replies
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. 28
answered question
skipped question 820
PAGE: DENTAL DISORDERS?
62. Dental disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 11.3% 92
No 88.7% 719
answered question 811
skipped question 37
PAGE: DENTAL DISORDER TYPES
63. What dental disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?
Response Response
Percent Count
Enamel anomalies 24.4% 22
Malocclusion 6.7% 6
Missing teeth 18.9% 17
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Overbite 4.4% 4
Retained puppy teeth 10.0% 9
Underbite 11.1% 10
Wry bite 1.1% 1
Other (_please specify) 53.3% 48
Show replies
answered question 920
skipped question 758
PAGE: ALLERGIES?
64. Allergies?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 12.1% 98
No 87.9% 715
answered question 813
skipped question 35

PAGE: ALLERGY DISORDER TYPES
65. What allergy disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?
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Response Response
Percent Count
Atopy (inhalant) seasonal 29.6% 29
Atopy (inhalant) non-seasonal 11.2% 11
Drug allergies 6.1% 6
Flea allergies 13.3% 13
Food allergies 52.0% 51
Topical/contact allergies 21.4% 21
Other (please specify) 20.4% 20
Show replies
answered question 98
skipped question 750
PAGE: IMMUNE SYSTEM DISORDERS?
66. Immune system disorders
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 3.5% 28
No 96.5% 783
answered question 811
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skipped question 37
PAGE: IMMUNE SYSTEM DISORDER TYPES
67. What immune system disorders has this dog been diagnosed with?
Response Response
Percent Count
Idiopathic polyarthritis 3.7% 1
Lupus 7.4% 2
Sebaceous adenitis 25.9% 7
Other (please specify) 66.7% 18
Show replies
answered question 27
skipped question 821
PAGE: TEMPERAMENT DISORDERS?
68. Temperament disorders
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 10.1% 82
No 89.9% 728
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answered question 810

skipped question 38

PAGE: TEMPERAMENT DISORDER TYPES

69. What type of temperament disorders has this dog shown or been diagnosed with?

Response Response

Percent Count
SSS‘l')essive (dogs, people or 15.5% 13
Anxiety 44.0% 37
Fear biter 9.5% 8
Fear of noise 14.3% 12
Fear of storms 16.7% 14
Hyperactive 14.3% 12
Separation Anxiety 20.2% 17
sxgr)nissive urination (adults 7.1% 6
Timid 31.0% 26
Unpredictable 10.7% 9
Other (please specity) 27 4% 2
answered question 84
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skipped question 764
PAGE: ANY OTHER DISEASES/DISORDERS?
70. Any other miscellaneous diseases/disorders?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 7.3% 59
No 92.7% 751
answered question 810
skipped question 38
PAGE: LIST ANY OTHER DISEASES/DISORDERS
71. Please list other miscellaneous diseases/disorders
Response
Count
Show replies 59
answered question 59
skipped question 789
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PAGE: BREEDING STATUS/PUPPIES

72. BREEDING STATUS/PUPPIES Has this dog had puppies? (Please note that this question applies to both
male and female dogs. If you have a stud dog that has produced puppies, please check "yes".)

Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 26.4% 214
No 73.6% 596
answered question 810
skipped question 38
PAGE: NUMBER OF PUPPIES PRODUCED
73. How many puppies has this dog produced?
Response Response
Percent Count
Three or fewer 8.8% 19
4to0 10 39.5% 85
10 to 20 26.5% 57
20 to 30 13.5% 29
Over 30 puppies 11.6% 25
answered question 215
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skipped question 633
PAGE: PUPPIES WITH CONGENITAL ABNORMALITIES?
74. Has this dog produced puppies with congenital abnormalities/birth defects?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 15.8% 34
No 84.2% 181
answered question 215
skipped question 633
PAGE: CONGENITAL ABNORMALITY TYPES
75. What congenital/birth defects has this dog produced?
Response Response
Percent Count
Cleft palate 25.0% 8
Fading puppy syndrome 6.3% 2
Neonatal encephalopathy 0.0% 0
Optic nerve hypoplasia (ONH) 18.8% 6
Polymicrogyria 3.1% 1

file:///Users/janetdcollins/Desktop/Survey%20Results%20All%20Poodles.webarchive

Page 43 of 46



Survey Results

8/13/12 3:30 PM

Portosystemic vascular shunt o
(liver shunt) 0.0% 0
Unthrifty/small 12.5% 4
Other (_please specify) 50.0% 16
Show replies
answered question 32
skipped question 816
PAGE: STILLBORN PUPPIES? MOST IMPORTANT ISSUES/ OTHER CONCERNS
76. Has this dog produced stillborn puppies?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 16.3% 35
No 83.7% 180
answered question 215
skipped question 633

PAGE: THREE MOST IMPORTANT

77. THREE MOST IMPORTANT HEALTH ISSUES Now we'd like to ask what you think are the 3 most important
health issues facing this Variety today. If you are answering this survey for multiple dogs, please answer this
question only once for your Variety, preferably on your first submission. Then, on additional submissions, simply
ignore this question. What do you think are the 3 most important health issues facing this Variety today?
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Response Response
Percent Count
1. °
Show replies 100.0% 435
2. 92.9% 404
Show replies
3 83.2% 362
Show replies
answered question 435
skipped question 413
PAGE: ANY OTHER CONCERNS?
78. Are there any other health concerns you'd like to mention?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 9.6% 74
No 90.4% 693
answered question 767
skipped question 81

PAGE: OTHER HEALTH CONCERNS BOX
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79. Please write any other health concerns here:

Response
Count
Show replies 74
answered question 74
skipped question 774
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